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OPEN HOUSE
Saturday May 27, 2 - 4 pm
24 Glen Crescent Dr.,
Glen Williams
Custom ranch on 1/3 acre.

TAKE A LOOK!
Step inside this immaculate three bed-

room, three washroom home and you’ll
be pleased to find a beautifully main-
tained property finished top to bottom. A
real gem! $159,900. 95-2-104

HORSE FARM

Unique three bedroom home, 48 acres,
| good barn with 19+ stalls, 1/2 mile train-
|'ing track, close to Flamboro Downs.
95-2-127

* Sales Rep.

247 Guelph St., Georgetown
P v Toronto

877-5165 874-3040
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Quallty custom tudor with formal living

B eevrrrrel T é;fféf:-?;;aé & dining rooms, French doors, large
L bl 0 ' 11 casual family room with gas fireplace &

E 3 maple floor, gourmet oak kitchen, fabu-
lous spa room & many walkouts, multi-
level decking & country serenity. Call

t Sandra Nairn*. 95-2-369
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- me ~+ Dream kitchen, fabulous reclaimed
. brick wall to wall fireplace in family
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i sl room. Recently renovated 3 and 4
. ;a_-:a;a;;; ‘piece baths, double paved, fenced
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, e | Well maintained 4 + 1 bedroom home
by | close to amenities. Main floor family
B, ., ,MW=ae | with gas fireplace, main floor laundry
. = 8. 8§ | andasuperbinlaw suite. Now $184,900.
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g oA * . kitchen, 2 baths, hardwood floors,
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e g e S R e e cresce nt. Call Sandra Nairn*.

""" e ¥ GLEAMING HARDWOODS
S kit 3+1 bedrooms, hardwood floors, eat-
e G e in kitchen and dining room, brick &
- Y o Hwonl barnboard rec room, fenced yard,
_ | garage plus fridge, stove & freezer.
BEESEE - See for yourself with Sandra Nairn*.
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SOLD

17 Sherman Court
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Bus: (905) 877-5165
Res: (905) 877-5638

Tor. Toll Free: (905) 874-3040

ARTHUR F. 247 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8
JDHNBON & Oakville/Burlington: (905) 875-2143

ASSOCIATES Erin: (519) 833-9714 Fax: (905) 873-2822

LTD., REALTORN 24 Hour Mr

3] EVELYN HENDERSON ~ A,
; SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN

Sales Representative

CIRCLE

. Pretty un-drenched bungalow on a

_quiet country road, has hardwoods,

_ central air & vac, 2 cosy woodstoves,
o huge family & rec rooms, new

. kitchen & bath, O/S garage. A real
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beauty & a great investment at
$227,500. Call Sandra Nairn* today.
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---- S Sunfilled living & dmmg
'room. Central alry french Lovely townhome with solarium/

_51 doors and Upgraded through- office/family room, 1-1/.2 baths,

05-2-247 i garage, fridge, stove, washer, dryer &
- bt K immediate possession. Very little

r——— _ . down. Hurry and call Sandra nairn*.
' i . e . home. Upgra des galore | T — WK g . PRIVACY PLUS " GEORGETOWN
et _ : _ Spacious ranch bungalow with living

el ceramics, central air, patio
& adeeplot.  95-2-340

Immaculate, well decorated
B 2,000 sq. ft. home. Spacious
' master - bedroom  with

ensuite. Fenced yard, central

95-2-361
A Charming well kept older home, original

B i END UNIT - $112,900
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' X I room fireplace, dining room walkout,
wui W solid oak kitchen, large recreation
(R R room with woodstove, double garage

-: R & a variety of fruit trees. Priced to
By - b2 sell at $199,900. Call Sandra Nairn*
R today. 95-2-370

PARK AREA RAVINE

.. Truly one of a kind home on a small mature cul-de-
“uw woa sac, steps to park, schools, library, golf course &

. %% | shops. 3700 sq. feet include minstrel gallery over dra-
A e matic “elizabethan” beamed living rm, “Shakespeare
e i Circa” stained & leaded glass, 3 stone fireplaces,
main floor master suite with sauna, games room,
wine cellar, bar rm & rec rm with ground level walk-
out to wooded splendor - only in Georgetown. Call
Sandra Nairn*. $439,900. 94-2-620

P LE . e )

230 BARBER DR., G’'TOWN

TREES, POND & BUSH

TR @ Nearly 2000 sq. ft. Ideal for a large
o+ BE family or a main floor inlaw set up.
ol 31’ living/great room with new

'@ Harman Invincible” pellet stove. 4|}
bdrms, 2 baths, oak kitchen and
more. Call Sandra Nairn*. 95-2-177

—_— e — e e —————— e ——————ee——,cce—— T T— I ——— T —  ———— | T— | — . e —— — — | — T —

Tde B fre nch doors & hardwood ﬂoo rs. Renovated
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' air & vac. Asking $162,900. _ 95-2-147
68 WEST ST., BRAMPTON




